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Cleaning / Light Air Tool

DailyRental

AIR COMP,  1.5 hp ELEC 4.1  36.00

AIR COMP, 2 hp ELEC 8 gallon  43.00

AIR HOSE  3/8"x 25'  3.00

AIR TANK, PORTABLE w/guage.hose  13.00

HEAT, GUN, 14 amp  14.00

PAINT SPRAY, AIRLESS  116.00

PERFERATOR, WALL PAPER  2.00

PRESSURE WASH, 18' ext wand  21.00

PRESSURE WASH, 20" FLAT SURFACE CLEANER 26.00

PRESSURE WASH, HOT BOX GENERATOR  145.00

PRESSURE WASH,COLD E-1700psi  60.00

PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-3000psi  84.00

PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-3500psi  115.00

PRESSURE WASH,COLD G-4000psi  121.00

STEAMER, WALL PAPER  37.00

Contractor - Heavy Equipment

DailyRental

AIR BREAKER 65 lb  42.00

AIR BREAKER 90 lb  42.00

AIR BREAKER CHIPPING (sm)  42.00

AIR COMPRESSOR 185 cfm DIESEL  121.00

AIR HOSE  3/4"x 50'  7.00

AIR WAND, 3/4" X 6'  15.00

AUGER BIT, 12" x 42" deep  30.00

AUGER BIT, 12" x 48" deep  30.00

AUGER BIT, 18" x 48" deep  36.00

AUGER BIT, 24" x 48" Tree Style  47.00

AUGER BIT, 30" x 48" Tree Style  58.00

AUGER BIT, 8" x 42" deep  25.00

AUGER BIT, 9" x 42" deep  25.00

AUGER Extension shaft 24"x 2 9/16" Rd  32.00

BACKHOE, 10'8" TRACK BOBCAT  310.00

BACKHOE, 5'8" TRACK MICRO EXCAVATOR  236.00

BOBCAT, POST HOLE ATTACHMENT  100.00

BREAKER, HYDRAULIC / B'cat  200.00

DINGO TX420 track LOADER  184.00

DINGO,  SOIL CONDITIONER Attachment  131.00

DINGO, 42" FORKS Attachment  53.00

DINGO, 48" GRAPPLE RAKE Attachment  84.00

DINGO, BREAKER Attachment  158.00

DINGO, CULTIVATOR TILLER Attachment  84.00

DINGO, HITCH PLATE Attachment  21.00

DINGO, POST HOLE Attachment ( hi-torq )  84.00

DINGO, SWEEPER 48" Attachment  194.00

DINGO, TRENCHER Attachment  95.00

FORKS 42" attach B'CAT  53.00

LOADER, BOBCAT S-175 w/foam tire, diesel  260.00

LOADER, BOBCAT S-250 w/foam tire, diesel  305.00

LOADER, BOBCAT S-530 w/Cab, diesel  260.00

LOADER, BOBCAT T-590 TRACK, diesel  350.00

ROLLER, VIBRATORY ASPHALT ROLLER  175.00

TRENCHER, 3"x12"  105.00

TRENCHER, 4.5"x18" hydrostatic  184.00

TRENCHER, 6"x24" hydrostatic  184.00

TRENCHER, 8"x48" hydrostatic  221.00

Contractor - No Power

DailyRental

13' SURVEY GRADE ROD  7.50

ALUM BREAK 10"6" w/wheels & stand  79.00

ALUM BREAK trim CUTTER  21.00

BOLT CUTTER  16.00

BULL FLOAT  16.00

COM-A-LONG  14.00

CONDUIT BENDER, 1"  11.00

CONDUIT BENDER, 1/2"  11.00

CONDUIT BENDER, 3/4"  11.00

DRYWALL, LIFTER 5'-10'  32.00

DRYWALL, LIFTER 6.5'-15'  42.00

DRYWALL, STILTS 18"-30"  25.00

FENCE STRETCHER BAR  14.00

FISH TAPE, ELECTRICIANS 25'  9.00

LASER LEVEL RECIEVER  30.00

LASER LEVEL, SELF LEVEL  30.00

LIGHT, FLOOD 500W-SET OF 2  26.00

NAILER, 2.5"-3.5"  42.00

NAILER, FINISH  37.00

NAILER, HARDWD FLR air pwr  47.00

NAILER, HARDWD FLR mallet  26.00

STAPLER, UNDERLAYMT mallet  17.00

STRAPPING TOOL, 2-PART  25.00

STUD GUN, LO-VELOCITY  26.00

TILE CUTTER, CERAMIC AUTO  23.00

TILE CUTTER, CERAMIC  13.00

TILE CUTTER, VINYL  16.00

TORCH, LRG PROP 50M BTU  19.00

TRIPOD STAND, LASER LEVEL  7.50

Contractor - Power Tool

DailyRental

BLADE, 10" BRICK WET BLADE  13.00

BLADE, 10" TILE WET BLADE  13.00

BLADE, 12" CONCR dry diamond  37.00

BLADE, 14" CONCR dry diamond  42.00

BLADE, 16" CONCRETE diamond  47.00

BLADE, 4-1/2" diamond cup wheel  25.00

BLADE, 9" CUTnBRK CONCR (2) diamond  79.00

BREAKER / ROTO COMBO MEDIUM  58.00

BREAKER STEEL, SDS DEMO HAMMER KIT

BREAKER,  ELEC. BOSCH TURBO BRUTE  89.00

BREAKER/ ROTO COMBO LARGE  75.00

COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER  120.00

COMPACTOR, RAMMER TYPE  100.00

COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE  75.00

CORE DRILL BIT KIT

CORE DRILL RIG W/ VACUM STAND  110.00

CORE DRILL, HAND HELD. 9amp  75.00

GEN'R, 2kw 15 amp. Honda Inverter  70.00

GEN'R, 3kw  110v     01-20 amp  63.00

GEN'R, 5kw 110-220v 17-35 amp  95.00

GEN'R, 8kw 110-220v 29-58 amp  184.00

HELMET, PRO FOREST HELMET  8.00

MIXER, CONCR ELEC 3-5cu ft  47.00

MIXER, MORTAR 4.25 ELECTRIC  100.00

MIXER, MORTAR 9 cu ft 5 hp GAS  100.00

ROTO  HAM'R, SML 5/8" max  35.00

ROTO BIT, SDS ROTO HAMMER KIT

SAW, 12" ELECTRIC HAND SAW  53.00

SAW, 12" ICS CONCRETE CHAINSAW  331.00

SAW, 14" EDCO BLOCK SAW  79.00

SAW, 14" ELECTRIC HAND SAW  53.00

SAW, 14" GAS MASONARY BLOCKSAW w/table 147.00

SAW, 14" WALK BEHIND gas  105.00

SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK ELECTRIC SAW  131.00

SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK GAS SAW  147.00

SAW,14" TS 420 gas/oil "CUT OFF"  74.00

SAW,14" TS 700 gas/oil "CUT OFF"  92.00

SAW,16" TS 800 gas/oil "CUT OFF"  110.00

SAW,TILE/BRICK-WET w/TABLE 10"  74.00

STAKE DRIVER, GAS POWERED  142.00

STAKE DRIVER, port gas RHINO  142.00

STAKE PULLER, HYDRAULIC  142.00

VIBRATOR, CONCR elect 2.3hp  53.00

WATER TANK, 4 GALLON.CUT-N-BRK  16.00

WELDER, ARC 190amp  gas  95.00

WELDER, ARC 240v ELEC  100.00

WELDER, GLOVES  5.00

WELDER, MASK  11.00

Crowd Control

DailyRental

BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"  4.50

BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"  2.00

BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h  8.50

CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'  17.50

FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic  85.00

FENCE FABRIC 5'x5' Propane Enclosure  55.00

FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide  15.00

FENCE POST 5' space 10'  12.50

FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat  8.50

STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea 25.00

STANCHION, CHROME POST ea  15.00

STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'  9.00

STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'  8.00

Electric Tool

DailyRental

30 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX  30.00

CABLE 15' & PADLOCK  10.00

CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP  12.00

CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART  21.00

CHARGER, FORKLIFT BATTERY  21.00

DRILL, 1/2" RT ANGLE REV 500rpm  23.00

DRILL, 1/2" VERI-SPD REV  14.00

DRILL, 1/2"-1" Hi-Torque  26.50

DRILL, 3/4" MAG PRESS w/chain  121.00

EXT CORD, 3' TRIPLE SOCKET  2.50

EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP  20.00

EXTENSION CORD, 50' H.D.  8.00

EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'  10.00

EXTENSION CORD, TO 50'  5.50

GRINDER, 4" ANGLE GRINDER  25.00

PLANER, WOOD 3-1/4"  20.00

POLISHER, AUTO 7" DISC  21.00

SANDER, BELT  20.00

SANDER, DISC 7" GRINDER  25.00

SANDER, OSCELATING  20.00

SAW, 14" BOSCH STATIONARY CHOP  63.00

SAW, BAND SAW  68.50

SAW, CIRCULAR 16" W/carbide blade  78.00

SAW, CIRCULAR 7" w/blade  21.00

SAW, MITRE 10" COMPOUND  44.00

SAW, MITRE 10" elect  34.00

SAW, TABLE 8 "  33.50

SAWZALL, 2 spd w/case  20.00

SCREW DRIVER, ELEC DRYWALL  21.00

Floor Equipment

DailyRental

CARPET EDGE TRIMMER  8.50

CARPET KNEE KICKER  16.00

CARPET SEAM IRON  16.00

CARPET STRETCHER W/CASE  37.00

FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUB, 17"  42.00

FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUBBER, 13"  33.50

FLR SAND DISC, 16"  17.00
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Floor Equipment

DailyRental

FLR WIRE BRUSH, 15"  25.00

FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 13"  8.50

FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 16"  12.50

FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 13"  8.50

FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 16"  12.50

GRIND, DIAMOND INSERT (3)  135.00

GRIND, SCARAFIER INSERT (3)  79.00

GRIND, STRIP INSERT (3)  63.00

GRINDER, dbl FLR 1.5hp 19a 110v  152.50

GRINDER, singl FLR 1.5hp 13a 110v  89.50

PC DYMA-SERT(3) CARBIDE  184.00

ROLLER, TILE 40-100 lb  21.00

SANDER  FLOOR SL-7"EDGER  42.00

SANDER  FLOOR SL-8" DRUM  65.00

SANDER  FLOOR U-SAND  84.00

SHAMPOOER, 6" hand wand  10.50

SHAMPOOER, CARPET EXTRACTOR (LARGE) 80.00

SHAMPOOER, CARPET EXTRACTOR  45.00

SHAMPOOER, CARPET MINI  37.00

SHAMPOOER, CARPET W/BRUSH  41.00

SHAMPOOER, RUG 16" w/brush  39.00

SHAMPOOER, STAIR ATTACH  10.00

STAPLER, ELEC CARPET  18.50

TILE - CARPET LIFTER elect INDUSTRIAL  89.50

VACUUM,  14 GALLON WET  21.00

VACUUM,  16 GALLON DRY  26.50

Heater

DailyRental

HEATER, 100k natural gas RADIANT  35.00

HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT  31.50

HEATER, 150 natural gas TORPEDO  42.00

HEATER, 170 propane TENT  157.50

HEATER, 170,000  LP/Nat Gas  157.50

HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater  16.00

HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case  75.00

HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY  31.50

HEATER, 80 propane TENT  84.00

HEATER, elec 1500w industrial  26.50

Household

DailyRental

AIR SCRUBBER, HEPA 500  73.50

CARPET DRY BLOWER  28.00

CARPET FAN, 16" DOWNDRAFT BLOWER  35.00

DE-HUMIDIFIER, AIR CONDITIONER  110.50

DE-HUMIDIFIER, large INDUSTRIAL  60.00

DE-HUMIDIFIER, Revolution LGR  60.00

FAN 36" air mover 2 spd  40.00

METAL DETECTOR  37.00

OZONE GENERATOR  40.00

STEAMER, DRAPERY elect  40.00

TRAP, ANIMAL / CAGE  21.00

Ladder

DailyRental

LADDER,  16' 5-WAY  25.00

LADDER,  4' STEP  9.00

LADDER,  6' STEP  14.00

LADDER,  8' STEP  16.00

LADDER, 10' STEP  20.00

LADDER, 12' STEP  24.00

LADDER, 14' STEP  37.00

LADDER, 15' 4 way Little Giant  37.00

LADDER, 16' STEP  42.00

LADDER, 28' EXTENSION  42.00

LADDER, 36' EXTENSION  46.00

LADDER, 8'8" OSHA ROLLING WORK PLATFORM 95.00

LADDER, JACK EA.  11.00

LADDER, Little Giant 48" Wingspan  11.00

LADDER, MULTI PURPOSE  25.00

LADDER, PLANK ALUM 12'x14"  25.00

LADDER, PLANK ALUM 16'x14"  32.00

LADDER, PLANK ALUM ADJ 10-17'  37.00

Lift Rental.   Jack & Hoist

DailyRental

CHAINFALL, LARGE  27.00

CHAINFALL, SMALL  20.00

FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 72"  58.00

FORK TRUCK WORK PLATFORM 36"x36"  58.00

HOIST, ENGINE W/SLING  44.00

JACK, 12 TON HYDRAULIC  15.00

JACK, 20 TON HYDRAULIC  23.00

JACK, FLOOR Automotive  19.00

JACK, Hi Lift to 15 ft  58.00

JACK, HOUSE SCREW TYPE  12.00

JACK, RAILROAD RATCHET  16.00

JACK, ROOF 6000lb ADJ 7-11'  16.00

JACK, STAND PAIR  11.00

LIFT, BOOM 34' TOWABLE  225.00

LIFT, BOOM 50' SELF DRIVE  347.00

LIFT, FORKLIFT 3000 LB  L.P.  208.00

LIFT, FORKLIFT 5000 LB  GAS or  L.P.  208.00

LIFT, PERSONNEL 21' Vertical Mast  130.00

LIFT, SCISSOR 19ft DECK  152.00

LIFT, SCISSOR 32ft DECK  185.00

LIFT, STACKER 53"  58.00

LIFT, SUMNER 18' HANDCRANK  84.00

WINCH, 1000 LB. 120volt  35.00

Plumbing Equipment

DailyRental

INSPECTION CAMERA, 36" HANDHELD  25.00

PIPE CUTTER SOIL 6"  37.00

PIPE CUTTER TO 2"  17.00

PIPE LOCATOR, RIGID SCOUT  115.00

PIPE REAMER, TO 2"  9.00

PIPE TAPS  26.50

PIPE THAWING MACHINE, 115volt  94.50

PIPE THREAD, 1/4 - 1"  23.00

PIPE THREAD, LRG 1"-2"  29.00

PIPE VISE, TRI STAND  26.50

PIPE WRENCH, 12"  7.00

PIPE WRENCH, 24"  12.50

PIPE WRENCH, 36"  16.00

SEWER JETTER KIT.1/4" x 50'  90.00

SEWER JETTER. KIT 1/4"x200'  130.00

SNAKE, 10'CABLE FOR-ROD RUNNER  10.50

SNAKE, ELEC 1/2"x50' - MINI-ROOTER  58.00

SNAKE, ELEC 3/4"x100' - EASY ROUTER  84.00

SNAKE, HANDI-EL 5/16"x25'  39.00

SNAKE, PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA  215.00

SNAKE, ROD RUNNER 100'-10' SECTIONS  115.00

SNAKE, SELECTION CHART

SNAKE, TOILET AUGER  12.50

SNAKE, WATER RAM  37.00

WRENCH, BASIN  9.00

Pump

DailyRental

HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 25'  8.50

HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 50'  17.00

HOSE, 2"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN  14.50

HOSE, 3" DISCHARGE PER 50'  17.00

HOSE, 3"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN  17.00

HOSE, 4" DISCHARGE PER 50'  20.00

HOSE, 4"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN  20.00

PUMP, ELEC 2" SUB 4000gph  44.00

PUMP, ELEC 3/4" WATERBED  24.00

PUMP, ELEC 3/4-2" SUB puddle  44.00

PUMP, GAS 2" CENT 8000gph  47.50

PUMP, GAS 2" TRASH 8000gph  58.00

PUMP, GAS 3" CENT 14000gph  79.00

PUMP, GAS 3" TRASH 23,000gph  100.00

PUMP, GAS 4" TRASH 32,460gph  125.00

Scaffolding

DailyRental

___SCAFFOLD, 5X7-SAFETY/INST. PACKET

SCAF-29" x 6' x 11.6'H TOWER/WHEELS  111.50

SCAF-29" x 6' x 17'H TOWER/WHEELS  167.25

SCAF-29" x 6' x 23'H TOWER/WHEELS  223.00

SCAF-29" x 6' x 29'H TOWER/WHEELS  278.75

SCAF-29" x 6' x 35'H TOWER/WHEELS  334.50

SCAF-29" x 6' x 6'H TOWER/WHEELS  55.75

SCAF-5 x 14 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS  180.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS  88.30

SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS  100.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS  109.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/WHEELS  123.50

SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS  131.50

SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/WHEELS  145.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/JACKS  182.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/WHEELS  209.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/JACKS  204.30

SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/WHEELS  231.49

SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/JACKS  227.00

SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/WHEELS  256.00

SCAFFOLD 5x5x7 (CUSTON BUILD KIT)****

Trailer

DailyRental

RAMP, 8'x19" EA. Aluminum  15.00

RAMP, 8'x26"  SINGLE  22.00

RAMP, FOLDING UTILITY  10.00

RAMPS, TRENCHER-EA  15.00

TRAILER HITCH INSERT PINTLE rent  15.00

TRAILER HITCH INSERT W/ 2" BALL  15.00

TRAILER HITCH INSERT W/2-5/16"BALL  15.00

TRAILER, 16' 8,000 max  125.00

TRAILER, 6x10 ENCLOSED  75.00

TRAILER, TRENCHER/UTILITY  75.00

Yard - No Power

DailyRental

MEASURING WHEEL  16.00

POST DIGGER, HAND CLAM  14.50

POST DIGGER, HAND TWIST  12.50

POUNDER, POST  12.50

ROLLER, LAWN WATER FILL  21.00

SOD CUTTER, 12" MANUAL  26.50

TAMPER, ASPHALT  12.50

TREE LOPPER  17.00

WHEELBARROW, 3 CU FT  16.50

WHEELBARROW, 7.5 cuft FARM CART  26.50

Yard - Power

DailyRental

AUGER BIT- 10"x42"/36", POST DIGGER  20.00

AUGER BIT- 12"x42"/36", POST DIGGER  25.00

AUGER BIT- 6"x42"/36", POST DIGGER  10.00

AUGER BIT- 8"x42"/36", POST DIGGER  15.00

BLOWER, WALK BEHIND 9 hp  75.00

CHAIN SAW, ELEC 14" BAR  44.00

CHAIN SAW, GAS 18" BAR  65.00

CHIPPER, 12" AUTO FEED BC 1000 XL  299.50

CHIPPER, 6" BRUSH CHIPPER BC700XL  235.00

LAWN AERATOR, self propel  100.00

LAWN BED EDGER, Bed Bug 5.5hp  115.50

Lawn Edger, 4 x 4 Paver Blade  15.00

Lawn Edger, Cable Layer Kit  15.00

Lawn Edger, Shaper blade  15.00

LEAF BLOWER, BACK PACK  69.50

LOG SPLITTER, 26 TON  121.00

MOWER, LAWN 21" self propelled  42.00

MOWER, ROUGH TERRAIN BRUSH CUTTER  121.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-37" extension  15.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-A-POWERHEAD  40.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-HEDGETRIMMER  25.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-LAWN EDGER  15.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-LAWN TRIMMER  15.00

MULTI TOOL, STIHL-PRUNER attach  25.00

POST HOLE DIGGER,  5 hp gas  79.00

POST HOLE DIGGER, 11 hp HYDR  200.00

RAKE, POWER no bag 5hp  72.50

SLIT SEEDER, 10hp self pro  175.00

SNOWBLOWER, 21" GAS  47.50

SOD CUTTER, 18" GAS POWER  105.00

STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer sc252  236.50

STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer SC30TX  250.00

STUMPCUTTER, walk behind 13"  145.50

TILLER, HYDRAULIC SP 16hp  154.50

TILLER, MERRY 4-5 HP  65.50

TILLER, MINNIE HONDA  42.00

WHEELBARROW, MUCK TRUCK  100.00
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	TILE CUTTER, CERAMIC AUTO
	TILE CUTTER, CERAMIC
	TILE CUTTER, VINYL
	TORCH, LRG PROP 50M BTU
	TRIPOD STAND, LASER LEVEL


	Contractor - Power Tool
	Rental
	BLADE, 10" BRICK WET BLADE
	BLADE, 10" TILE WET BLADE
	BLADE, 12" CONCR dry diamond
	BLADE, 14" CONCR dry diamond
	BLADE, 16" CONCRETE diamond
	BLADE, 4-1/2" diamond cup wheel
	BLADE, 9" CUTnBRK CONCR (2) diamond
	BREAKER / ROTO COMBO MEDIUM
	BREAKER STEEL, SDS DEMO HAMMER KIT
	BREAKER,  ELEC. BOSCH TURBO BRUTE
	BREAKER/ ROTO COMBO LARGE
	COMPACTOR, PAVER ROLLER
	COMPACTOR, RAMMER TYPE
	COMPACTOR, VIBRATORY PLATE
	CORE DRILL BIT KIT
	CORE DRILL RIG W/ VACUM STAND
	CORE DRILL, HAND HELD. 9amp
	GEN'R, 2kw 15 amp. Honda Inverter
	GEN'R, 3kw  110v     01-20 amp
	GEN'R, 5kw 110-220v 17-35 amp
	GEN'R, 8kw 110-220v 29-58 amp
	HELMET, PRO FOREST HELMET
	MIXER, CONCR ELEC 3-5cu ft
	MIXER, MORTAR 4.25 ELECTRIC
	MIXER, MORTAR 9 cu ft 5 hp GAS
	ROTO  HAM'R, SML 5/8" max
	ROTO BIT, SDS ROTO HAMMER KIT
	SAW, 12" ELECTRIC HAND SAW
	SAW, 12" ICS CONCRETE CHAINSAW
	SAW, 14" EDCO BLOCK SAW
	SAW, 14" ELECTRIC HAND SAW
	SAW, 14" GAS MASONARY BLOCKSAW w/table
	SAW, 14" WALK BEHIND gas
	SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK ELECTRIC SAW
	SAW, 9" CUT-N-BREAK GAS SAW
	SAW,14" TS 420 gas/oil "CUT OFF"
	SAW,14" TS 700 gas/oil "CUT OFF"
	SAW,16" TS 800 gas/oil "CUT OFF"
	SAW,TILE/BRICK-WET w/TABLE 10"
	STAKE DRIVER, GAS POWERED
	STAKE DRIVER, port gas RHINO
	STAKE PULLER, HYDRAULIC
	VIBRATOR, CONCR elect 2.3hp
	WATER TANK, 4 GALLON.CUT-N-BRK
	WELDER, ARC 190amp  gas
	WELDER, ARC 240v ELEC
	WELDER, GLOVES
	WELDER, MASK


	Crowd Control
	Rental
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"
	BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h
	CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'
	FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic
	FENCE FABRIC 5'x5' Propane Enclosure
	FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide
	FENCE POST 5' space 10'
	FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat
	STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea
	STANCHION, CHROME POST ea
	STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'
	STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'


	Electric Tool
	Rental
	30 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
	CABLE 15' & PADLOCK
	CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP
	CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART
	CHARGER, FORKLIFT BATTERY
	DRILL, 1/2" RT ANGLE REV 500rpm
	DRILL, 1/2" VERI-SPD REV
	DRILL, 1/2"-1" Hi-Torque
	DRILL, 3/4" MAG PRESS w/chain
	EXT CORD, 3' TRIPLE SOCKET
	EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP
	EXTENSION CORD, 50' H.D.
	EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'
	EXTENSION CORD, TO 50'
	GRINDER, 4" ANGLE GRINDER
	PLANER, WOOD 3-1/4"
	POLISHER, AUTO 7" DISC
	SANDER, BELT
	SANDER, DISC 7" GRINDER
	SANDER, OSCELATING
	SAW, 14" BOSCH STATIONARY CHOP
	SAW, BAND SAW
	SAW, CIRCULAR 16" W/carbide blade
	SAW, CIRCULAR 7" w/blade
	SAW, MITRE 10" COMPOUND
	SAW, MITRE 10" elect
	SAW, TABLE 8 "
	SAWZALL, 2 spd w/case
	SCREW DRIVER, ELEC DRYWALL


	Floor Equipment
	Rental
	CARPET EDGE TRIMMER
	CARPET KNEE KICKER
	CARPET SEAM IRON
	CARPET STRETCHER W/CASE
	FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUB, 17"
	FLOOR POLISHER/SCRUBBER, 13"
	FLR SAND DISC, 16"
	FLR WIRE BRUSH, 15"
	FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 13"
	FLR WOOD POLISH BRUSH, 16"
	FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 13"
	FLR WOOD SCRUB BRUSH, 16"
	GRIND, DIAMOND INSERT (3)
	GRIND, SCARAFIER INSERT (3)
	GRIND, STRIP INSERT (3)
	GRINDER, dbl FLR 1.5hp 19a 110v
	GRINDER, singl FLR 1.5hp 13a 110v
	PC DYMA-SERT(3) CARBIDE
	ROLLER, TILE 40-100 lb
	SANDER  FLOOR SL-7"EDGER
	SANDER  FLOOR SL-8" DRUM
	SANDER  FLOOR U-SAND
	SHAMPOOER, 6" hand wand
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET EXTRACTOR (LARGE)
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET EXTRACTOR
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET MINI
	SHAMPOOER, CARPET W/BRUSH
	SHAMPOOER, RUG 16" w/brush
	SHAMPOOER, STAIR ATTACH
	STAPLER, ELEC CARPET
	TILE - CARPET LIFTER elect INDUSTRIAL
	VACUUM,  14 GALLON WET
	VACUUM,  16 GALLON DRY


	Heater
	Rental
	HEATER, 100k natural gas RADIANT
	HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT
	HEATER, 150 natural gas TORPEDO
	HEATER, 170 propane TENT
	HEATER, 170,000  LP/Nat Gas
	HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater
	HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case
	HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY
	HEATER, 80 propane TENT
	HEATER, elec 1500w industrial


	Household
	Rental
	AIR SCRUBBER, HEPA 500
	CARPET DRY BLOWER
	CARPET FAN, 16" DOWNDRAFT BLOWER
	DE-HUMIDIFIER, AIR CONDITIONER
	DE-HUMIDIFIER, large INDUSTRIAL
	DE-HUMIDIFIER, Revolution LGR
	FAN 36" air mover 2 spd
	METAL DETECTOR
	OZONE GENERATOR
	STEAMER, DRAPERY elect
	TRAP, ANIMAL / CAGE


	Ladder
	Rental
	LADDER,  16' 5-WAY
	LADDER,  4' STEP
	LADDER,  6' STEP
	LADDER,  8' STEP
	LADDER, 10' STEP
	LADDER, 12' STEP
	LADDER, 14' STEP
	LADDER, 15' 4 way Little Giant
	LADDER, 16' STEP
	LADDER, 28' EXTENSION
	LADDER, 36' EXTENSION
	LADDER, 8'8" OSHA ROLLING WORK PLATFORM
	LADDER, JACK EA.
	LADDER, Little Giant 48" Wingspan
	LADDER, MULTI PURPOSE
	LADDER, PLANK ALUM 12'x14"
	LADDER, PLANK ALUM 16'x14"
	LADDER, PLANK ALUM ADJ 10-17'


	Lift Rental.   Jack & Hoist
	Rental
	CHAINFALL, LARGE
	CHAINFALL, SMALL
	FORK EXTENSIONS 5" x 72"
	FORK TRUCK WORK PLATFORM 36"x36"
	HOIST, ENGINE W/SLING
	JACK, 12 TON HYDRAULIC
	JACK, 20 TON HYDRAULIC
	JACK, FLOOR Automotive
	JACK, Hi Lift to 15 ft
	JACK, HOUSE SCREW TYPE
	JACK, RAILROAD RATCHET
	JACK, ROOF 6000lb ADJ 7-11'
	JACK, STAND PAIR
	LIFT, BOOM 34' TOWABLE
	LIFT, BOOM 50' SELF DRIVE
	LIFT, FORKLIFT 3000 LB  L.P.
	LIFT, FORKLIFT 5000 LB  GAS or  L.P.
	LIFT, PERSONNEL 21' Vertical Mast
	LIFT, SCISSOR 19ft DECK
	LIFT, SCISSOR 32ft DECK
	LIFT, STACKER 53"
	LIFT, SUMNER 18' HANDCRANK
	WINCH, 1000 LB. 120volt


	Plumbing Equipment
	Rental
	INSPECTION CAMERA, 36" HANDHELD
	PIPE CUTTER SOIL 6"
	PIPE CUTTER TO 2"
	PIPE LOCATOR, RIGID SCOUT
	PIPE REAMER, TO 2"
	PIPE TAPS
	PIPE THAWING MACHINE, 115volt
	PIPE THREAD, 1/4 - 1"
	PIPE THREAD, LRG 1"-2"
	PIPE VISE, TRI STAND
	PIPE WRENCH, 12"
	PIPE WRENCH, 24"
	PIPE WRENCH, 36"
	SEWER JETTER KIT.1/4" x 50'
	SEWER JETTER. KIT 1/4"x200'
	SNAKE, 10'CABLE FOR-ROD RUNNER
	SNAKE, ELEC 1/2"x50' - MINI-ROOTER
	SNAKE, ELEC 3/4"x100' - EASY ROUTER
	SNAKE, HANDI-EL 5/16"x25'
	SNAKE, PIPE INSPECTION CAMERA
	SNAKE, ROD RUNNER 100'-10' SECTIONS
	SNAKE, SELECTION CHART
	SNAKE, TOILET AUGER
	SNAKE, WATER RAM
	WRENCH, BASIN


	Pump
	Rental
	HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 25'
	HOSE, 2" DISCHARGE PER 50'
	HOSE, 2"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN
	HOSE, 3" DISCHARGE PER 50'
	HOSE, 3"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN
	HOSE, 4" DISCHARGE PER 50'
	HOSE, 4"x20' SUCT W/STRAIN
	PUMP, ELEC 2" SUB 4000gph
	PUMP, ELEC 3/4" WATERBED
	PUMP, ELEC 3/4-2" SUB puddle
	PUMP, GAS 2" CENT 8000gph
	PUMP, GAS 2" TRASH 8000gph
	PUMP, GAS 3" CENT 14000gph
	PUMP, GAS 3" TRASH 23,000gph
	PUMP, GAS 4" TRASH 32,460gph


	Scaffolding
	Rental
	___SCAFFOLD, 5X7-SAFETY/INST. PACKET
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 11.6'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 17'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 23'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 29'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 35'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-29" x 6' x 6'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 14 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 05'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 11'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 16'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 21'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 26'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/JACKS
	SCAF-5 x 7 x 31'H TOWER/WHEELS
	SCAFFOLD 5x5x7 (CUSTON BUILD KIT)****


	Trailer
	Rental
	RAMP, 8'x19" EA. Aluminum
	RAMP, 8'x26"  SINGLE
	RAMP, FOLDING UTILITY
	RAMPS, TRENCHER-EA
	TRAILER HITCH INSERT PINTLE rent
	TRAILER HITCH INSERT W/ 2" BALL
	TRAILER HITCH INSERT W/2-5/16"BALL
	TRAILER, 16' 8,000 max
	TRAILER, 6x10 ENCLOSED
	TRAILER, TRENCHER/UTILITY


	Yard - No Power
	Rental
	MEASURING WHEEL
	POST DIGGER, HAND CLAM
	POST DIGGER, HAND TWIST
	POUNDER, POST
	ROLLER, LAWN WATER FILL
	SOD CUTTER, 12" MANUAL
	TAMPER, ASPHALT
	TREE LOPPER
	WHEELBARROW, 3 CU FT
	WHEELBARROW, 7.5 cuft FARM CART


	Yard - Power
	Rental
	AUGER BIT- 10"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 12"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 6"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	AUGER BIT- 8"x42"/36", POST DIGGER
	BLOWER, WALK BEHIND 9 hp
	CHAIN SAW, ELEC 14" BAR
	CHAIN SAW, GAS 18" BAR
	CHIPPER, 12" AUTO FEED BC 1000 XL
	CHIPPER, 6" BRUSH CHIPPER BC700XL
	LAWN AERATOR, self propel
	LAWN BED EDGER, Bed Bug 5.5hp
	Lawn Edger, 4 x 4 Paver Blade
	Lawn Edger, Cable Layer Kit
	Lawn Edger, Shaper blade
	LEAF BLOWER, BACK PACK
	LOG SPLITTER, 26 TON
	MOWER, LAWN 21" self propelled
	MOWER, ROUGH TERRAIN BRUSH CUTTER
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-37" extension
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-A-POWERHEAD
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-HEDGETRIMMER
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-LAWN EDGER
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-LAWN TRIMMER
	MULTI TOOL, STIHL-PRUNER attach
	POST HOLE DIGGER,  5 hp gas
	POST HOLE DIGGER, 11 hp HYDR
	RAKE, POWER no bag 5hp
	SLIT SEEDER, 10hp self pro
	SNOWBLOWER, 21" GAS
	SOD CUTTER, 18" GAS POWER
	STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer sc252
	STUMPCUTTER, Vermeer SC30TX
	STUMPCUTTER, walk behind 13"
	TILLER, HYDRAULIC SP 16hp
	TILLER, MERRY 4-5 HP
	TILLER, MINNIE HONDA
	WHEELBARROW, MUCK TRUCK




